

S.B. CIVIL SECOND APPEAL No.714 / 2007.

Date of Order: January 9, 2015.

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE NISHA GUPTA

Shri Laxmikant Patel for the appellants.

* * * * *

Learned counsel for the appellants wants to move an application to the effect that no other person is interested in the estate of the respondents.

Put up after a week.

(NISHA GUPTA), J.

Anil / 45

All corrections made in the judgment/order have been incorporated in the judgment/order being e-mailed
Anil Kumar Goyal
Sr.P.A. Cum JW