

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 714 / 2007

Bhola Shankar & Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Ramesh Chand & Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Laxmi Kant

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S C Mittal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

22/05/2017

List this appeal on 17.08.2017.

Application for early hearing stands disposed of.

(PRAKASH GUPTA) J.

Sanjay/13



सत्यमेव जयते