

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 714/2007

Bhola Shankar And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Ramesh Chand And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Laxmikanth Tailor
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Gautam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

08/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the newly impleaded plaintiff-respondent, list this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN /16